PHILIPP Power System SL
Installation and Application Instruction
V
B
3-
T-
02
8-

er
 S
ys
te
m
 S
L
50.0 SL 24
80.0 SL 30
145.0 SL 42
200.0 SL 52
5© 2016 PHILIPP GmbH, 63741 Aschaffenburg  •  Technical changes and errors reserved  •  January 2016
System overview
Threaded transport anchor SL – straight tail
Type Ref.-No.
SL 16 67M16SL
SL 24 67M24SL
SL 30 67M30SL
SL 42 67M42SL
SL 52 67M52SL
Lifty SL
Type Ref.-No.
SL 16 62LISL16
SL 24 62LISL24
SL 30 62LISL30
SL 42 62LISL42
SL 52 62LISL52
Nailing plate SL (plastic)
Type Ref.-No.
SL 16 72KHN16SL
SL 24 72KHN24SL
SL 30 72KHN30SL
SL 42 72KHN42SL
SL 52 72KHN52SL
Marking ring SL with clip (plastic)
Type Ref.-No.
SL 16 74KR16SLCLIP
SL 24 74KR24SLCLIP
SL 30 74KR30SLCLIP
SL 42 74KR42SLCLIP
SL 52 74KR52SLCLIP
Sealing cap SL (stainless steel)
Type Ref.-No.
SL 16 72ASKHNSL16VA-S
SL 24 72ASKHNSL24VA-S
SL 30 72ASKHNSL30VA-S
SL 42 72ASKHNSL42VA-S
SL 52 72ASKHNSL52VA-S
Outside caps (plastic)
Type Ref.-No.
16 72ASS16
24 72ASS24
30 72ASS30
42 72ASS42
52 72ASS52
PHILIPP Power System SL
6 © 2016 PHILIPP GmbH, 63741 Aschaffenburg  •  Technical changes and errors reserved  •  January 2016
General notes
The Power System SL is part of the PHILIPP Transport an-

Lifty SL is used as a lifting device within the Power System SL. It has a metric
left-hand thread and is screwed in or removed from the Threaded transport an-
chor SL (also with left-hand thread). All load cases (axial, diagonal and lateral
tension) can be handled by the Lifty SL.
If	the	Lifty	SL	is	screwed	in	completely,	a	flush	connection	of	the	ring	bolt	in	the
prior made recess of the nailing plate is guaranteed (Picture 12). During rigging
the forged ring bolt must point at the tensile direction all the time (Picture 13).
In order to align the Lifty SL into the correct position it is allowed to screw it back
for a half turn at the most. As the ring bolt is supported by the concrete in the
recess made by the Nailing plate SL, an optimum load transfer into the cast-in
transport anchor is given.
Table 6: Dimensions Lifty SL
Ref.-No. Type Thread Perm. load F Dimensions
0°- 30° 0°- 90° Ød e b l
[M-LH] [kN] [kN] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
62LISL16M SL 16 16 - 20.0 13 23 50 150
62LISL24M SL 24 24 - 50.0 16 35 50 162
62LISL30M SL 30 30 - 80.0 22 39 50 177
62LISL42M SL 42 42 - 145.0 28 55 65 220
62LISL52M SL 52 52 200.0 150.0 28 68 65 220
Loading the Lifty SL is only admissible in the tension direction of the ring
bolt axis according to picture 13.
Using only one Lifty SL in order to lift concrete elements attention must
be paid that the Lifty SL is protected against unscrewing.